PAxBPE
Antumbra Button EU
Specification Sheet User Interfaces > Antumbra
Contemporary two-, four-, and six-button panels with lightwash effect.
The Antumbra Button user interface features a sleek, contemporary design and incorporates the latest in field
effect technology. Each easy-to-press mechanical button can be customized with text or icons and programmed to
perform a wide variety of local and site-wide control functions.
The PABPE range is suitable for, but not limited to, European, Middle Eastern, African and Asian markets.

Plate
DACM
Ordering Codes
Application Module Ordering Codes
The Application Module contains the buttons, rim, base and mounting plate. The buttons and rim are available in the range of finishes shown below.
The base contains all the sensors and LED indicators. Sensitive components are enclosed by a rubber envelope to give an IP22 rating, allowing
installation in high-condensation environments such as bathrooms.
A metal mounting plate attaches the Antumbra panel securely to the wall, ensuring stable, reliable operation.
Button Labelling
L = Labelling
X = No Labelling
Rim Finish
A = Aluminium
C = Chrome
M = Magnesium
W = White
PA6BPE-MC-X
Button Finish
Lacquer (Polycarbonate)
M = Magnesium
S = Silver
W = White
Luxe (Metallic)
A = Aluminium
G = Gold
J = Jet
N = Noir
P = Prestige
V = Vintage
Buttons
2 = Two-button
4 = Four-button
6 = Six-button
Communication Module Ordering Code
The Communication Module is compatible with all interfaces across the Antumbra series, and can be ordered, programmed,